Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "DRIVE SYSTEM, 400, 400E" BRP SAFARI 400E

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

17NMO0516



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJI9 "DRIVE SYSTEM, 400, 400E" BRP SAFARI 400E

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

ARBRE
1 501027400 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHe ENTR.PEIN*AXLE-DRIVE
PAINT
. BARBOTIN 9D
2 504151781 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 25 gHer *SPROCKET 9TH
3 N/A Cpoxk nocTtaBku oT 21 iHA NOt. available for this
vehicle
. ANNEAU ETANCHE *OIL
4 504151918 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hei SEAL ASS Y
. RETAINING RING 25X2
5 31001 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH DIN471(1=10PCS)
6 504152009 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 19 fHel Bearing
. PROT.ROULEMENT
7 501017400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hen *BEARING PROTECTOR
Track 15" X 136" X 0.88"
8 504152489 Cpoxk nocTaBKu OT 19 fHeH Ass'y. 300F, Includes 7 to
8
8 13069 Cpoxk nocTaBKH oT 19 fHeH Track ass'y(25)
9 504152410 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHel 3axum
10 N/A Cpox mocTtaBku OT 21 gHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
. LOGEMENT ROUL.
11 504151860 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Heu *HOUSING-BEAR.WELD.
12 34011 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel GREASE FITTING M6 X 1
13 501025000 CpOK IIOCTaBKU OT 25 [Hel FLASQUE *FLANGE
. FLASQUE
14 504151836 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 3 OHEeH IND.VIT*FLANGE-SPEED.
. PROTECT.CABLE
15 517290100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeU *PROTECT.-CABLE
. SYNTHETIC GREASE
16 293550033 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 19 fHel 10X1407
17 33011 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeilt Nut elastic M8
. ARBRE RENVOI *SHAFT-
18 504151858 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHew COUNTER
19 371910000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel CIRCLIP
20 080044200 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 19 fHel ENTRETOISE *SPACER
. ROULEMENT
21 504152008 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 [He BILLE*BALL BEARING
22 40344 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 gHeit Allen screw M8x25
23 20004 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHei Washer
24 40190 CpOK 1ocTaBKM OT 35 [Hel Screw M10x80
25 504083800 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 35 gHen ENTRETOISE *SPACER
26 504073700 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel WASHER
27 504152064 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeU chégggER gII__IIAA%II\\II ];:\/[ ACH
RONDELLE*WASHER
28 20005 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHe A10,5DIN125 -
ST(1=10PCS




29 33082 CpoK 1ocTaBKM OT 35 [Hel Nut elastic M10
* -
30 203800060 CpOK IOCTaBKE OT 25 JHeit LOSTITE 243 HLOCTITE
. VIS DE REGLAGE
31 732601314 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeU *SCREW ADJUSTING
32 414484400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel O-RING
. TENDEUR USINE
33 504081000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH *TENSIONER-MACH
34 504080200 CpOK IIOCTaBKU OT 25 [Hel SPACER
35 504080300 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 [HEeH WASHER
36 405403000 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel NEEDLE BEARING
37 414531300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel ROLLER
38 732601144 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel SCREW
39 293800005 CpOK IIOCTaBKU OT 25 [Heu 12“(7)1(’““: 271 *LOCTITE-
40 504151927 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel JOINT ETANCHE *SEAL
41 371901700 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel CIRCLIP-INT.
. ROULEMENT
42 504152006 CpoK moCTaBKu 0T 25 AHeH BILLE*BALL BEARING
43 504147200 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel CALE EPAISSEUR *SHIM
. ROUE DENTEE
44 504071800 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hen 17D*SPROCKET 17TH
45 504152049 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Heu ENTRETOISE *SPACER
. NUT-HEX.CASTLE THIN
46 232210414 CpOK IIoCTaBKM OT 25 [Hel DIN.937
47 417000900 CpoK 1mocTaBK# OT 35 [HeH SPRING WASHER
48 41003 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHei Cotter pin




